



**SAM SWITCHGEAR & SOLUTIONS**

S-2 Samtal Zone, Near Capital Mall, Bhiwadi,  
PAN NO:-COTPM4068M-: GST NO:-08COTPM4068M1Z0  
Tel.+91-7300466207 email : sales.sam.switchgear@gmail.com

**Price- Schedule-**

S.No	Description	Qty	Supply		Installation	
			Price	Amount	Price	Amount
1	Supply, Making, Installation & Testing of GI plate Earthing station at the locations. The Earthing station comprises of one number Cu Earthing plate 600 x 600 x 6 mm thick, 40mm dia medium class GI watering pipe, common salt, fine charcoal powder, Earthing conductor size 50x6 mm Cu from the plate to the ground level, including necessary hardware item (22 feet deep) .	4	37500	150000	2200	8800
2	RCC WORK( JAL Scope)	4			JAL	0
Total Amount				150000		8800
Net Amount						158800

*Final Price*  
*38500/- each*  
*~~39700/- each~~*  
*Rupesh*  
*12/11/23*

**Commercials Terms & Conditions:-**

**Delivery / Work Completion Time:**

We will try to provide Service within 7-10 days or by sequence suggested by client from the date of Receipt of purchase order.

**Payment Terms:-** 50% Advance balance after completion of Work.  
**Freight & Taxes:-** Freight & GST @ 18% extra as applicable

With Thanks & Regard's

Ashok Kumar Pal (8824233699)  
For Sam Switchgear & Solutions

**CHECK LIST**

DISCOUNT : *above price are final*

PRICE BASIS : *FOR BHIWADI ON SITE WORK*

P & F : *INCL...../ EXTRA Nil*

GST/IGST : *18% CMT Extra*

DELIVERY : *One week*

PAYMENT : *against completion work*

GCW/CIC : *—*

VALIDITY : *—*

CHECKED BY : *Rupesh*  
*12/11/23*

Indent No. → DI 221203675 → O/S



**SAM**  
 S-2 Samt  
 PAN NO:-COTI  
 Tel.+91-7300460

near Capital Hill, Unit  
 : GST NO:-0  
 : sales@samt.com  
 : 120  
 : mail.com

Schedule-

S.No	Description
1	Supply, Making, and Installation of GI plate Earthing station at the site. The Earthing station comprises of number GI Earthing plate 600 mm thick, 25mm dia medium pressure watering pipe, common salt, charcoal powder, Earthing cable 50x6 mm GI from the plate to the level, C.I Cover including necessary hardware item (20 feet deep).
2	RCC WORK
	<b>Total Amount</b>
	<b>Net Amount</b>

Qty	Supply Price	Installation	
		Rate	Amount
10	8000	2000	20000
10			20000
			40000
			120000

Total final rate Rs. 90000/- Each.  
 JAL Scope

Commercials Terms & Conditions

Delivery / Work Completion Time:

We will try to provide Service within 15 days or by sequence suggested by client from the date of Receipt of purchase order.

Payment Terms:- 50% Advance balance on completion of Work.

Freight & Taxes:- Freight & GST @ 18% applicable

→ GST: 18% Extra  
 → Payment: 100% After completion of work  
 Within 7 days  
 → ESI PF + JAL etc.  
 → values: below 20kms

With Thanks & Regard's

Ashok Kumar Pal (8824233699)  
 For Sam Switchgear & Solutions

Discussed with Mr. Ashok and agreed above.  
 [Signature]  
 24/12/22



QUOTATION

PEENAK ELECTRICALS SERVICES

SHOP NO : 4-11-11 GROUND FLOOR ARAVALI VIKAR - 301019, ALWAR ( RAJ )

GSTIN : 08BDQPS4475P2ZB, Tel : 9983301233, 8619050419,

Email : peenakelectricals@gmail.com.

Party Details :

JINDAL ALUMINIM LIMITED

SP- 2/333, RIICO INDUSTRIAL AREA

BHIWADI - 301019 RAJ

MOBILE NO - 7988507897.

GSTIN / UIN : 08AAACJ4324M1ZH

OFFER NO : AEA/22-23/0306

DATE : 30.11.2022

SL NO	Description of Goods	HSN / SAC CODE	Qty	Unit	List Price	Discount	Price	Amount
1	SUPPLY INSTALLATION & COMMISSINING ELECTRICALS COOPER EARTHING WORK 20 FEET DEPTH INSTALLTION LABOUR CHARGES FOLLOWING MATERIAL AS UNDER OFFER : 1) GI Pipe Midium Dia 40, 6 Mtr B Class - 1 NOS , 2) Cooper Plate size 600*600*6mm 3) Cooper Strip Size 50 x 6mm, - 6 Mtr 4) Coala + Salt = 50 + 50 Kgs Per Earth	9987	4	Nos	-	-	<del>40000/-</del> 46500.00	186000.00
2	SUPPLY INSTALLATION & COMMISSINING ELECTRICALS GI PIPE EARTHING WORK 20 FEET DEPTH INSTALLTION LABOUR CHARGES FOLLOWING MATERIAL AS UNDER OFFER : 1) GI Pipe Midium Dia 40, 6 Mtr B Class - 1 NOS , 2) GI Plate Size 600*600*6mm 3) GI Strip Size 50 x 6mm, - 6 Mtr 4) Coala + Salt = 50 + 50 Kgs Per Earth  <u>RESISTANCE SHOULD BE DONE 2.50 - 1 OHM.</u>	9987	4	Nos	-	-	<del>9000</del> 11000.00	44000.00
								230000.00
								41400.00
								271400.00

Final Price  
Rubel  
09/11/22

CHECK LIST

DISCOUNT : above price are final

PRICE BASIS : FOR BHIWADI... On Site work

P & F : INCL..... EXTRA Nil

GST/IGST : 18% GST Extra

Amount Chargeable ( in Words )

BANK DETAILS : AU SMALL FINANCE BANK, A/C NO : 2121219234807510, IFSC CODE : AUBL0002192, BHIWADI ( RAJ )

TERM & CONDITION :

- 1. Payment : AFTER WORK
- 2 Delivery : 4-5 DAYS AFTER PURCHASE ORDER
- 3 GST 18% Extra ,

DELIVERY : One week

PAYMENT : against Delivery FOR PEENAK ELECTRICALS SERVICES

GOV/C/C : [Signature]

VALIDITY : [Signature]

Authorised Signatory

Rupesh  
09/01/23